JASPETTE COLLECTION
Minimalist linear shapes effortlessly form the design for the Jaspette collection. Made
from solid brass, each contemporary pull handle may be fitted vertically or horizontally.
JASPETTE CABINET PULL
All product photographed in our burnished brass finish
Code Length (L) Centres (C) Height (H)  Projection (P)
JPT/50 50mm 32mm 19mm 22mm
 JPT/110 110mm 96mm 19mm 22mm
 JPT/180 180mm 160mm 19mm 22mm
 JPT/310 310mm 290mm
(plus centre hole) 19mm 22mm
JPT/400 400mm 368mm
(plus centre hole) 19mm 22mm
 JPT/500 500mm 448mm
(plus centre hole) 19mm 22mm
P
H
L
C